TRIPLEX PLUNGER PUMP

TECHNICAL DATA

SI. No.
1

2
3
4

10
11

Description
Model
Type
No. of Plungers
Displacement

Working Pressure

Type of Drive
Lubrication
Pump Speed

Type of Mounting

Motor Power

Motor Speed

Specification
TPP 101
Reciprocating
3
11.5Ipm

18.0 kgf / cm2

V Belt
Splash
465 RPM

Base

1HP
1420 RPM

WGUy

Features:

o Compactand light weight

o Adjustable outlet pressure for different
applications

o Corrosion - Resistant stainless steel valves

o All working parts, connecting rod, crankshaft and

bearing are lubricated by oil bath

Applications:

o Automobile workshops

o Service Stations

o Industrial Boiler Feed

o Food processing industries
o Cattle farms

. Pharmaceutical industries etc,



