TRIPLEX PLUNGER PUMP





TECHNICAL DATA

SI. No.	Description	Specification
1	Model	TPP 101
2	Туре	Reciprocating
3	No. of Plungers	3
4	Displacement	11.5 lpm
5	Working Pressure	18.0 kgf / cm2
6	Type of Drive	V Belt
7	Lubrication	Splash
8	Pump Speed	465 RPM
9	Type of Mounting	Base
10	Motor Power	1 HP
11	Motor Speed	1420 RPM

Features:

- Compact and light weight
- Adjustable outlet pressure for different applications
- Corrosion Resistant stainless steel valves
- All working parts, connecting rod, crankshaft and bearing are lubricated by oil bath

Applications:

- Automobile workshops
- Service Stations
- Industrial Boiler Feed
- Food processing industries
- Cattle farms
- Pharmaceutical industries etc,